
Hornindal / Markane skyttarlag

FeltSindreApr2017

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kåre R. Haugen Hornindal og Markane 

Hold 1
3/0

Hold 2
4/0

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
4/3

Hold 5
5/1

30-sku
21/06

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Rune Tryggestad Sunnylven 

Hold 1
4/1

Hold 2
5/0

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
3/0

Hold 5
3/0

30-sku
21/06

2. Leon Sindre Lillehamre Fiskå 0/0 3/0 3/0 3/1 6/2 15/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hanne Vangen Stranda 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
3/0

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
4/0

30-sku
24/04

2. Terje Lundebrekke Stadlandet 2/0 6/6 5/4 2/1 6/0 21/11
3. Alf Muldsvor Hornindal og Markane 5/2 4/0 6/3 3/0 1/0 19/05
4. Ruben Olai Tytingvåg Nordbygda og Rand 2/0 5/0 5/4 3/1 2/0 17/05
5. Roger Aaland Nordbygda og Rand 5/0 4/1 6/1 0/0 0/0 15/02

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Christian Holstad Lilleng Hildre og Brattvåg 5

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/2

30-sku
30/15

2. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad Sunnylven 4 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/1 30/14
3. Bjørn Ove Muldsvor Hornindal og Markane 4 A 6/0 6/3 6/1 6/2 5/0 29/06
4. Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven 4 6/4 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/4 28/17
5. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 6/4 6/1 6/5 5/2 5/2 28/14
6. Nils Olav Frøysa Sunnylven 4 6/2 6/3 6/5 5/1 5/0 28/11
7. Vegar Bakken Moltustranda og Larsnes 4 3/0 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/2 27/12



Hornindal / Markane skyttarlag

FeltSindreApr2017

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

8. Lennart Henden Syvde 4 4/0 5/2 6/3 6/0 6/1 27/06
9. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand 4 6/2 6/3 5/4 4/1 5/3 26/13
10. Kjell Oddvar Frøysa Sunnylven 4 L 6/3 5/1 4/1 5/4 6/2 26/11
11. Hanne Vangen Stranda 3 AK 6/1 3/0 6/3 5/0 4/0 24/04
12. Siv Hege Saltnes Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 4 K 4/0 6/1 6/5 5/0 2/0 23/06
13. Bjarne Eriksen Nordbygda og Rand 4 N 4/1 6/1 4/2 3/0 5/1 22/05
14. Terje Lundebrekke Stadlandet 3 2/0 6/6 5/4 2/1 6/0 21/11
15. Asle Helge Hundeide Hundeide 4 5/3 3/0 3/0 4/0 6/0 21/03
16. Ola Vangen Stranda 4 3/0 0/0 6/2 5/4 5/0 19/06
17. Alf Muldsvor Hornindal og Markane 3 5/2 4/0 6/3 3/0 1/0 19/05
18. Ruben Olai Tytingvåg Nordbygda og Rand 3 A 2/0 5/0 5/4 3/1 2/0 17/05
19. Roger Aaland Nordbygda og Rand 3 5/0 4/1 6/1 0/0 0/0 15/02
20. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 1/0 3/2 6/4 2/0 1/0 13/06
21. Ben Magne Stokland Stadlandet 4 0/0 0/0 6/0 4/0 1/0 11/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad Sunnylven 

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/1

30-sku
30/14

2. Bjørn Ove Muldsvor Hornindal og Markane 6/0 6/3 6/1 6/2 5/0 29/06
3. Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven 6/4 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/4 28/17
4. Nils Olav Frøysa Sunnylven 6/2 6/3 6/5 5/1 5/0 28/11
5. Vegar Bakken Moltustranda og Larsnes 3/0 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/2 27/12
6. Lennart Henden Syvde 4/0 5/2 6/3 6/0 6/1 27/06
7. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda og Rand 6/2 6/3 5/4 4/1 5/3 26/13
8. Kjell Oddvar Frøysa Sunnylven 6/3 5/1 4/1 5/4 6/2 26/11
9. Siv Hege Saltnes Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 4/0 6/1 6/5 5/0 2/0 23/06
10. Bjarne Eriksen Nordbygda og Rand 4/1 6/1 4/2 3/0 5/1 22/05
11. Asle Helge Hundeide Hundeide 5/3 3/0 3/0 4/0 6/0 21/03
12. Ola Vangen Stranda 3/0 0/0 6/2 5/4 5/0 19/06
13. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 1/0 3/2 6/4 2/0 1/0 13/06
14. Ben Magne Stokland Stadlandet 0/0 0/0 6/0 4/0 1/0 11/00



Hornindal / Markane skyttarlag
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Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Christian Holstad Lilleng Hildre og Brattvåg 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/2

30-sku
30/15

2. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 6/4 6/1 6/5 5/2 5/2 28/14

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. AG3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bård Aarseth Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane

Hold 1
3/2

Hold 2
3/0

Hold 3
5/0

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
6/5

30-sku
22/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. JEG

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjetil Leite Hornindal og Markane 

Hold 1
0/0

Hold 2
0/0

Hold 3
1/0

Hold 4
2/0

Hold 5
1/0

30-sku
04/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Leiv Reksten Nordbygda og Rand 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
5/2

30-sku
29/14

2. Ove Ekremsæter Syvde 5/2 6/1 4/1 6/4 6/5 27/13
3. Odd Hestenes Bryggja 6/2 2/0 6/4 4/0 5/0 23/06
4. Kjell-Arne Myrvoll Syvde 4/2 4/0 5/2 2/0 6/4 21/08
5. Arild Fure Stryn 6/2 1/0 6/3 1/0 1/0 15/05


